
PACHET CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 95533319

Data publicarii	02.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 692,76 RON - 692,76 RON

Descriere: 3015960 BATERIE ROSA SPALATOR BRR4 FERRO BUC 2 X 91,60 183,19 3026157 AERATOR LAVOAR 24X1 PCH2W FERRO BUC 10 X 5,88 58,82 5016631 VAS CONSTRUCTII PP - 90L BUC 1 X 45,98 45,98 1055321 LH BEC LED A65 18W 2100LM E27 WW BUC 5 X 14,39 71,93 2001614 REDUCTIE A580 1/2-3/8 MM BUC 4 X 3,67 14,69 2025471 RACORD MONOCOMANDA PVC L60 CONEXIUNE 3/8 BUC 2 X 9,33 18,66 7044893 FOLIE MULCIRE AGRITELA 2,1X100M M 30 X 5,85 175,46 6025116 BROASCA INCASTRATA NI 40X90 PT CIL BUC 2 X 49,10 98,2 6015356 DIBLU UNIV.PP/SURUB 10X66 65002010066F2 PUN 1 X 6,91 6,91 6000190 ANCORA METALICA FSA 10/35 S 68524 BUC 4 X 4,73 18,92
